
WHO SHOULD YOU 
CONTACT?

For Quoting

Lucie Cerna
PROCESS ENGINEER

Contact
lcerna@z-vent.com

Wilson Villarrubia 
DIRECTOR OF VENTILATION 

SERVICES

Contact:
317-345-9891

wilsonv@z-vent.com

For Drawings and Design

For Sales Engineering

www.zventilationsolutions.com

Try Online 
Quote 

Request

Alfonso Martinez 
VENTILATION SALES ENGINEER

Contact
412-265-7806

amartinez@z-vent.com

Dave Weller
DRAFTING & ENGINEERING 

MANAGER

Contact
317-696-7363

dweller@z-vent.com

Alfonso Martinez 
VENTILATION SALES ENGINEER

Contact
412-265-7806

amartinez@z-vent.com

For Installation Services

Steven Whitmore
ZVS PROJECT MANAGER

Contact
614-537-4953

swhitmore@z-vent.com

Jeremy Applegate
ZVS PROJECT MANAGER

Contact
606-584-2878

japplegate@z-vent.com

Charlie Silcott
ZVS PROJECT MANAGER

Contact
614-218-5498

csilcott@z-vent.com

Z-Ventilation Solutions - 655 Dearborn 
Park Ln. Worthington, OH 43085



 Cooking Equipment Line Up

Fan placement

Kitchen Location in the building

Z-Ventilation Solutions - 655 Dearborn 
Park Ln. Worthington, OH 43085

All equipment under the hood with size 
of the equipment or the model number 

The Cooking Equipment line up, 
Kitchen’s location in the building and 
Fan Placement will give your Z-VS 
support team the information required to 
Design & Quote the ventilation system

Location of the cooking equipment line 
up in the kitchen If architectural drawings are available in 

Revit or CAD it will speed up the design 
process

www.zventilationsolutions.com

PDF version 
scan here

What we look for:

What we look for:

Kitchen 
Location in the 

building
Fan placement

Cooking 
Equipment 

Line Up


